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Simon John Land

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Simon John Land
Postcode DL13 5SB

Date of birth May 1959

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

GAUNLESS VALLEY VISITOR
CENTRE CIC

ON THE EDGE ACTIVITIES CIC
RESPONDER NETWORK LTD
THE HARWOOD SKI FEDERATION
LIMITED

ARL COMMS LIMITED

ON THE EDGE TECHNOLOGIES
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
08532510

08395702
07944672
02264876

07185339
07481227

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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915663780

915663780

10 Whitwell Terrace
Woodland

Bishop Auckland
Co Durham

British

App. Date

App. Date
16/05/2013

08/02/2013
10/02/2012
01/11/2011

01/02/2011
04/01/2011

Res. Date

Res. Date
31/03/2015

02/10/2013

02/10/2013

Position

Position
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director



